4
3 2
D
A=2.00 X No. of Position辻0.40
8=2.00 X No. of Contacts一2.00士0.15
2.000±0.05
Technical Data
Material: I D

¢0.45土0.03
B
How To Order
2.0 RI - (1) (2) / (3)一(4) /(5)
(1 ) No. of contact (2 ) P : Plug S : Socket
( 3 )  1 : Single Row / 2 : Double Row /
(4) Contact Plating
GF : Gold Flash / T200 : Tin200µ" I SG : Select Gold Flash/
SlO : Select Gold plated 10µ"ISIS : Select Gold plated
15µ11 I S30 : Select Gold plated 30µ11
(5 )  version
ST : 180 ° RA : 90 °
Ex. 2.0 RI-04S I 1- SG I RA
Pitch2.0• Round IC Socket 4Pin• Socket /Single Row•
Select Gold Flash• 90 °
Ex. 2.0RI-40S / 2- SG I ST
Pitch2.0• Round IC Socket 40Pin(20x2)• Socket/Double Row•
Select Gold Flash• 180•
A
4
3
B
P.C.B. Lo.yout
A
鬥 mm
SCALE: 祉竺岂生
REV: I UNIT:
＾